Multiple functional BOX PC
Features
USM-260 6th Generation Intel® Desktop Series
Multiple Functional Box PC
�� Embedded 6th Generation Skylake Celeron G3900TE/ i3-6100TE/i5-6500TE/
i7-6700TE
�� Compact Design for space saving
�� Easy access to dual 2.5" HDD/SSD tray in front cover

COM4 (Optional) HDMI 4 x USB3.0
VGA DP
Ordering Information
PN Description
Front Panel Rear Panel
USB2.0 HDD/SSD
Slots DP HDMI VGA LAN USB3.0 COM Audio
USM-260F-BST00
Intel Skylake LGA1151 Desktop Platform
Mini BOX PC w/o CPU and RAM and
Storage, Standard Version
0 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 2
USM-260F-BFL00
Intel Skylake LGA1151 Desktop Platform
Mini BOX PC w/o CPU and RAM and
Storage, Full Version
4 2 1 1 1 2 4 4 2
Accessory
Accesory PN Description
CPU
96MPCLS-2.3-2M11T CELERON 2.3G 2M 1151P G3900TE
96MPI3S-2.7-4M11T CORE 2.7G 4M 1151P 2 CORE I3-6100TE
96MPI5S-2.3-6M11T1 CORE 2.3G 6M 1151P 4 CORE I5-6500TE
96MPI7S-2.4-8M11T1 CORE 2.4G 8M 1151P 4 CORE I7-6700TE
RAM
AQD-SD4U4GN24-SG For Core i3/i5 version, 4G, DDR4 260 PIN 2400 Mhz SODIMM
AQD-SD4U8GN24-SE For Core i3/i5 version, 8G, DDR4 260 PIN 2400 Mhz SODIMM
Storage
SQF-S25M4-64G-S9C SQF 2.5" SSD 630 64G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25M4-128G-S9C SQF 2.5" SSD 630 128G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25M4-256G-S9C SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 630 256 MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-128G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 128G BiCS3 3D NAND (0~70°C)
SQF-S25V4-256G-SBC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 640 256G BiCS3 3D NAND (0~70°C)
96ND500G-ST-SG5KA1 SEAGATE 500G 2.5" SATAIII 5KRPM 16M(G)24*7
SQF-SMSM4-64G-S9C  SQF MSATA 630 64G MLC (0~70°C)
SQF-SMSM4-32G-S9C SQF MSATA 630 32G MLC (0~70°C)
Wifi Module
EWM-W135F01E 802.11 a/b/g/n, Atheros AR9382, 2T2R Full size Mini PCIe
1750005885*2 Internal antenna L=23cm SMALFR8-3230A-00X00R
1750008717-01*2 Dipole Ant. D.B 2.4/5G WIFI 3dBi SMA/M-R BLK(outer antenna)